3000K LED MR16 4W 60 Degree 18133

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical
Operating Voltage Range
Voltage

Light Source

Delivered Lumens
Expected Life Span (Hours)
Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Location Rating

Photometrics

Beam Angle Options

Color Rendering Index

Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

uUPC

Finish Options

Clear

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

2.00"
2.00"
2.00"

9-15 VAC
12v

285

30000

Not Included
MR16

4.00

1

CSA UL Listed Damp

60.00
80

71
3000K

ALUMINUM

18133
Clear
783927472821

18120

KICHLER.

18122

18085


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/landscape-warranty/

